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XX.Kinok Kinja kerékparos mezényverseny

révid tav eredmény lista

XX.Kinok Kinja kerékparos mezényverseny

Rajtszam Név

318 FESU Blanka
320 MARMAROSI Alexa Ildiké

307 BORDAS Eszter

335 BANYAI Aniké

328 SCHMIDT Andrea
344 KISSNE CSORBA Erika

321 MARMAROSI Manuel

324 MARMAROSI Marcell

319 TOTH-BIRO Benedek

322 RADI Noel

334 FERENCZ-BENEDEK Soma

329 FERENCZI Andor

309 KORONDI Balézs

310 FORTUNA Gyérgy

323 TULOK-DARIDA Simon
304 SIMON Tamas

343 LOVI Gellért

331 FARAGO-FLASKAY Barna
333 FEHER Daniel

332 CSER Daniel

303 BOKOR Benjamin Aron
330 KERESZTES-KISS Hunor

314 ADORJAN Andrés
302 GYORGY Zsolt

326 BROZOVACZ Laszl6
338 NYITRAY Laszl6
345 Michel Moher

317 VASS Laszlé

327 BERKES Lajos

306 BAUER Attila
313 LABANCZ Istvén
308 CSINTALAN Miklés
316 KERTESZ Istvén
315 FEHER Jénos

341 KRAUTH Péter
325 HORVATH Ferenc

https://kulloszaggatok.hu

Egyesilet

Trail Zone

Szekszardi Sportkdzpont

Roprint Racing Team
Oltalom SE
BUI Szabadidé SE

Szekszardi Sportkdzpont

Szekszardi Sportkdzpont
Trail Zone
Szekszardi Sportkdzpont

Footour SE

Buruczki Training System
Superior Racing Team
Szekszardi Sportkdzpont

Miskolci Road Cycling Club
Acélvakond Cycling Team
Gyomrd Varosi SK

Miskolci Road Cycling Club
TrailZone

Esztergomi Kiilldszaggatok KE
TrailZone

Pilis Cross-Country Club
Matra Biker SC

Fit-Boys Pro SE
Polythlon ETK

STUBERs Bike Team SE
Bakony Bike KE

Zeng6 Cycling Team

Brigetio Kerékparos SE

STUBERs Bike Team SE
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2024.05.05

Akesz reg 1d6

23-2066

18-1635
21-1908
24-2128

23-2069

23-2067

23-2070
24-2133

23-2076
24-2121
23-2068
23-2029
23-2088
24-2130
24-2145
23-2031
22-1973
24-2126

13-0687
13-0573
21-1895
16-1234

20-1838
09-0106

18-1518
09-0066
17-1397
22-1950
19-1772
20-1834
19-1686

Esztergom, 2024.05.05

00:51:47.797

00:49:02.568

00:49:06.318
00:52:03.045
00:56:07.264
00:59:39.236

00:55:35.018

00:47:48.328
00:51:35.049
00:51:39.048
01:06:02.437

00:45:26.106
00:45:26.845
00:45:26.846
00:45:28.096
00:47:32.580
00:47:48.575
00:47:48.578
00:47:49.827
00:47:50.577
00:50:19.309
00:53:50.531

00:47:50.576
00:49:01.319
00:49:28.815
00:50:51.054
00:53:51.281
00:54:32.777
00:56:10.764

00:47:51.577
00:49:00.068
00:53:00.038
00:53:46.032
00:58:10.748
01:00:16.232
01:10:15.155



